SPOKANE INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
MONTHLY TRAFFIC REPORT

August-17
August YEAR TO DATE
Percent Percent
2016 Increase (Decrease) Difference 2016 Increase (Decrease) Difference

MAJOR AIRLINES:
Passengers

Enplaned 144,185 112,140 32,045 28.58% 869,622 773,275 96,347 12.46%

Deplaned 141,589 110,189 31,400 28.50% 866,829 774,560 92,269 11.91%

Sub-total 285,774 222,329 63,445 28.54% 1,736,451 1,547,835 188,616 12.19%

REGIONAL AIRLINES:

Passengers

Enplaned 34,777 44,876 (10,099) -22.50% 295,251 289,948 5,303 1.83%

Deplaned 35,457 45,797 (10,340) -22.58% 298,156 297,953 203 0.07%

Sub-total 70,234 90,673 (20,439) -22.54% 593,407 587,901 5,506 0.94%

PASSENGERS 356,008 313,002 13.74% 2,329,858 194,122 9.09%

CARGO: Enplaned 5,226,375 4,623,071 603,304 13.05% 39,461,041 35,045,351 4,415,690 12.60%

Deplaned 7,368,804 6,770,110 598,694 8.84% 54,055,444 51,498,645 2,556,799 4.96%

TOTAL CARGO (in Pounds) 12,595,179.00 11,393,181.00 1,201,998 10.55% 93,516,485.00 86,543,995.00 6,972,489 8.06%

Passenger activity reported by individual airlines

MONTHLY AIRCRAFT ACTIVITY

August YEAR TO
2017 Increase (Decrease) Difference 2017 2016 Increase (Decrease) Difference
Major Airlines 3,872 3,565 307 8.61% 27,443 26,103 1,340 5.13%
Regional Airlines 640 748 (108) -14.44% 4,534 4,552 (18) -0.40%
General Aviation 955 908 47 5.18% 5,346 7,129 (1,783) -25.01%
Military 141 113 28 24.78% 887 744 143 19.22%
Total Itinerant 5,608 5,334 274 5.14% 38,210 38,528 (318) -0.83%
Total Local 509 402 107 26.62% 4,164 3,520 644 18.30%

6.64%

Operations activity is reported by the FEDERAL AVIATION ADMINISTRATION
Percent Percent

Increase (Decrease) Difference Increase (Decrease) Difference

22.09%

Felts Field Operations Total (1,008) -14.45% 7,834

Operations activity is reported by the FEDERAL AVIATION ADMINISTRATION



SPOKANE INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
MONTHLY TRAFFIC REPORT
AIRLINE PASSENGER STATISTICS

August-17

Enplaned Deplaned
2017 % Change 2017 i % Change
Alaska 19.92%
American 40.35%
Delta 12.17%

Horizon -22.50%
Southwest 23.59%
United Airlines 117.26%
Charter
Grand Total 13.98% 177,046 13.50%

Passenger activity reported by individual airlines

*U. S. Airways was purchased by American Airlines and is reported under American Airlines going forward.

Total Passengers for August, 2017 356,008
Total Passengers for August, 2016 313,002
% Change Versus August, 2016 13.74%



SPOKANE INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
MONTHLY TRAFFIC REPORT

August-17

TOTAL PASSENGER TRAFFIC COMPARISON

January

February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October

November

December

Total Passengers

YTD

Percent
difference
241,898 4.91%
236,534 7.35%
289,191 15.27%
263,463 4.57%
280,274 6.51%
318,891 8.26%
343,599 10.38%
356,008 13.74%

2,329,858

230,576
220,343
250,881
251,955
263,144
294,561
311,274
313,002
272,675
272,060

273,663
279,961

2,135,736

225,785
214,933
260,984
239,603
254,499
280,098
308,500
303,403
260,439

265,563
249,256
270,279

2,087,805

220,737
208,435
248,904
229,989
241,870
266,701
292,025
289,713
237,078

247,679
237,296
266,225

1,998,374

210,770
199,694
245,021
227,005
242,208
262,638
287,204
286,417
236,363

241,776
228,168
259,594

1,960,957

COMPARISON OF TOTAL PASSENGERS
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